
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

16:00 SMITH JAL. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.90 10.5pon 1.800282

16:00 M. SIMONOVIC BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 9.5pon 1.850284

16:00 M. PONITKA BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 9.5pon 1.850285

16:00 REED M. TOFAS 1.85 16.5pon 1.850286

16:00 Y. SAYBIR TOFAS 1.80 11.5pon 1.900287

16:00 O BRIEN J. TOFAS 1.85 10.5pon 1.850288

18:30 SEGU R. BAMBERG 1.95 13.5pon 1.750213

18:30 WATSON-BOYE I. BAMBERG 1.85 11.5pon 1.850218

18:30 STANIC F. BAMBERG 1.85 10.5pon 1.850219

18:30 LOFTON K. BAMBERG 1.95 10.5pon 1.750220

18:30 FEAZELL K. BAMBERG 1.85 10.5pon 1.850243

18:30 IVEY B. HAMBURG 1.85 15.5pon 1.850257

18:30 KUATH K. HAMBURG 1.85 12.5pon 1.850260

18:30 BARNETT J. HAMBURG 1.85 9.5pon 1.850265

18:30 JOHNSON JAY. YALOVASPOR 1.90 13.5pon 1.800478

18:30 MCCONICO T. YALOVASPOR 1.85 12.5pon 1.850479

18:30 GACH B. DARUSSAFAKA 1.85 16.5pon 1.850481

18:30 TINKLE T. DARUSSAFAKA 1.85 14.5pon 1.850496

18:30 BRAJKOVIC L. DARUSSAFAKA 1.85 9.5pon 1.850497

20:30 C. MONEKE BASKONIA 1.90 16.5pon 1.800266

20:30 M. HOWARD BASKONIA 1.95 15.5pon 1.750268

20:30 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS BASKONIA 1.95 10.5pon 1.750269

20:30 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.85 7.5pon 1.850270

20:30 D. HALL BASKONIA 1.95 7.5pon 1.750271

20:30 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 15.5pon 1.850272

20:30 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 14.5pon 1.850274

20:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.85 12.5pon 1.850275

20:30 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.75 10.5pon 1.950279

20:30 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.80 6.5pon 1.900280

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 25.5uto 1.800498

01:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 16.5uto 1.800501

01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 14.5uto 1.850502

01:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 11.5uto 1.800503

01:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 1.80 10.5uto 1.900505

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.80 10.5uto 1.900506

01:00 I. STEWART DETROIT PISTONS 1.70 6.5uto 2.000509

01:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.85 21.5uto 1.850511

01:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 1.90 18.5uto 1.800518

01:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.90 16.5uto 1.800520

01:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.90 12.5uto 1.800521

01:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.90 10.5uto 1.800523

01:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.95 9.5uto 1.750524

01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.90 23.5uto 1.800525

01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.85 11.5uto 1.850526

01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.80 25.5uto 1.900527

01:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.80 24.5uto 1.900528

01:00 JONES TYUS PHOENIX 2.00 9.5uto 1.700534

01:00 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.80 8.5uto 1.900535

01:00 DUNN R. PHOENIX 1.85 7.5uto 1.850537

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 1.80 19.5uto 1.900544

01:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.95 13.5uto 1.750561

01:30 WILSON J. BROOKLYN 1.90 12.5uto 1.800562

01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.90 12.5uto 1.800563

01:30 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.80 19.5uto 1.900565

01:30 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.90 18.5uto 1.800566

01:30 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.80 16.5uto 1.900567

01:30 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.80 14.5uto 1.900568

01:30 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.80 11.5uto 1.900569

01:30 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850570

01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.80 24.5uto 1.900572

01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.85 22.5uto 1.850573

01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 2.00 17.5uto 1.700574

01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.85 15.5uto 1.850575

01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 1.90 12.5uto 1.800576

01:30 COLE ANTHONY ORLANDO 1.90 15.5uto 1.800577

01:30 G. BITADZE ORLANDO 1.85 12.5uto 1.850578

01:30 DA SILVA T. ORLANDO 1.90 12.5uto 1.800579

01:30 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.75 11.5uto 1.950580

01:30 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850581

01:30 HOUSTAN C. ORLANDO 1.90 7.5uto 1.800582

01:30 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.85 20.5uto 1.850583

01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.85 19.5uto 1.850584

01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 2.00 16.5uto 1.700585

01:30 DICK G. TORONTO 1.80 14.5uto 1.900600

01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.85 12.5uto 1.850602

01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.80 30.5uto 1.900604

01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 2.00 22.5uto 1.700609

01:30 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE 1.80 14.5uto 1.900610

01:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.85 12.5uto 1.850611

01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.85 9.5uto 1.850612

02:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.85 23.5uto 1.850613

02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.90 18.5uto 1.800614

02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.85 18.5uto 1.850615

02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.90 12.5uto 1.800616

02:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 1.70 10.5uto 2.000617

02:00 BALL LON. CHICAGO 1.85 6.5uto 1.850618

02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.85 27.5uto 1.850619

02:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 1.85 18.5uto 1.850620

02:00 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 1.85 12.5uto 1.850622

02:00 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.85 12.5uto 1.850623

02:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.90 10.5uto 1.800624

02:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.75 9.5uto 1.950625

02:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 1.75 8.5uto 1.950626

02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.90 28.5uto 1.800627

02:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.80 16.5uto 1.900628

02:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.80 13.5uto 1.900629

02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.90 11.5uto 1.800630

02:00 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.85 17.5uto 1.850631

02:00 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 1.85 15.5uto 1.850632

02:00 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.80 15.5uto 1.900634

02:00 GRIMES Q. DALLAS 1.90 13.5uto 1.800635

02:00 HARDY J. DALLAS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850636

02:00 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850638

02:00 LIVELY D. DALLAS 1.95 7.5uto 1.750640

02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.85 24.5uto 1.850641

02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.80 20.5uto 1.900642

02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.70 10.5uto 2.000643

02:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.90 9.5uto 1.800644

02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.85 7.5uto 1.850645

02:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.90 20.5uto 1.800646

02:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.70 20.5uto 2.000647

02:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.85 14.5uto 1.850648

02:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.85 12.5uto 1.850649



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.90 24.5uto 1.800650

04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 20.5uto 1.850651

04:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.80 18.5uto 1.900652

04:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.80 18.5uto 1.900653

04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.90 10.5uto 1.800654

04:00 T. LYLES SACRAMENTO 1.85 7.5uto 1.850655

04:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.85 23.5uto 1.850657

04:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.80 17.5uto 1.900658

04:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.85 14.5uto 1.850660

04:00 N. JOVIC MIAMI 1.90 10.5uto 1.800662

04:00 JAQUEZ J. MIAMI 1.80 10.5uto 1.900663

04:00 HIGHSMITH H. MIAMI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900666



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.00 9.5uto 1.700667

01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800668

01:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900670

01:00 STEWART I. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900671

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850672

01:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5uto 1.800673

01:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.10 6.5uto 1.650675

01:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000676

01:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5uto 2.100677

01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900678

01:00 PLUMLEE M. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950679

01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800681

01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5uto 1.850682

01:30 WILSON J. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5uto 2.100683

01:30 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5uto 1.800684

01:30 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5uto 1.700685

01:30 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850686

01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 14.5uto 1.850687

01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850688

01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850689

01:30 BITADZE G. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5uto 1.950690

01:30 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5uto 1.700691

01:30 DA SILVA T. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5uto 1.700692

01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5uto 2.000693

01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5uto 1.900694

01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000695

01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5uto 1.800696

01:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5uto 1.850697

01:30 MIDDLETON K. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.800698

01:30 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900699

02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5uto 1.850700

02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5uto 1.700701

02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5uto 2.100702

02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5uto 2.000703

02:00 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900704

02:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900706

02:00 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5uto 1.650707

02:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5uto 2.200710

02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5uto 1.750711

02:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5uto 1.800713

02:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850714

02:00 D. LIVELY DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5uto 1.950715

02:00 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800716

02:00 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850718

02:00 GRIMES Q. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950719

02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5uto 1.750720

02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000721

02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900722

02:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900723

02:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5uto 1.950724

02:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5uto 2.100726

02:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 2.20 4.5uto 1.600727

04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 15.5uto 2.000728

04:00 LYLES T. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950729

04:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.10 5.5uto 1.650730

04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5uto 1.650731

04:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5uto 1.900732

04:00 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5uto 2.100733

04:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.60 5.5uto 2.200734

04:00 JAQUEZ J. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000735



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.85 9.5uto 1.850736

01:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5uto 1.900737

01:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5uto 1.900738

01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.85 6.5uto 1.850741

01:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.80 6.5uto 1.900742

01:00 TYU. JONES PHOENIX/ASIST 2.00 4.5uto 1.700743

01:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 4.5uto 2.000744

01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.85 7.5uto 1.850745

01:30 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 8.5uto 1.750746

01:30 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.00 4.5uto 1.700747

01:30 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5uto 2.100748

01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 2.00 7.5uto 1.700749

01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 2.10 5.5uto 1.650750

01:30 ANTHONY C. ORLANDO ASIST 1.80 5.5uto 1.900751

01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 2.10 6.5uto 1.650752

01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.85 5.5uto 1.850754

01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 2.00 4.5uto 1.700755

01:30 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 2.00 6.5uto 1.700756

01:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 5.5uto 1.900757

01:30 K. MIDDLETON MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 4.5uto 1.850758

02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5uto 1.800759

02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5uto 2.100760

02:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 8.5uto 2.000762

02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.65 4.5uto 2.100763

02:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.65 4.5uto 2.100764

02:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5uto 1.900765

02:00 DINWIDDIE S. DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 6.5uto 2.100766

02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 2.00 4.5uto 1.700767

02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 4.5uto 1.950768

02:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 2.20 6.5uto 1.600769

04:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 2.10 5.5uto 1.650770

04:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750771

04:00 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 2.00 5.5uto 1.700773

04:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5uto 1.800776

04:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.850777


